27/05/2021 Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1016 ~ Shopify

VANWEB1016 (@ Paid ) (0 unfulfilled )

May 26, 2021 at 4:21 pm from Online Store
Unfulfilled (3)

. @ R-33VAN-4 Oxygen Sensor £75.00 x 2
@ (0110235)
SKU: 0110235

& @ R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor (0110217) £45.00 x 1

Paid
Subtotal 3 items
Shipping Standard (0.0 oz)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

£240.39 GBP was added to your Jun 1, 2021 payout.

YESTERDAY

Order confirmation email was sent to lee richardson
(lee.richardson@ddrc.org).

A £246.00 GBP payment was processed on the Mastercard

ending in 3862.

£240.39 GBP will be added to your Jun 1, 2021 payout.

lee richardson placed this order on Online Store (checkout
#21035448336577).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/3815560544449

£150.00

£45.00

£195.00
£10.00
£41.00
£246.00
£246.00

2:38 AM

421 PM

4:21 PM

421 PM

421 PM

Customer

lee richardson
1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

lee.richardson@ddrc.org

SHIPPING ADDRESS

lee richardson
DDRC Healthcare
DDRC Healthcare
8 Research Way
Plymouth PL6 8BU
United Kingdom
+44 1752 237135

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

7


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624447169/variants/39610147700929
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624086721/variants/39610147045569
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5243725217985
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/payments/payouts/71374504129

