VANWEB1016 Paid O Unfulfilled



May 26, 2021 at 4:21 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (3)



R-33VAN-4 Oxygen Sensor	£75.00 × 2	£150.00
(0110235)		
SKU: 0110235		



R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor (0110217)	£45.00 × 1	£45.00

Paid		
Subtotal	3 items	£195.00
Shipping	Standard (0.0 oz)	£10.00
Tax	GB VAT 20%	£41.00
Total		£246.00
Paid by customer		£246.00

Timeline

TODAY

2:38 AM £240.39 GBP was added to your Jun 1, 2021 payout.

YESTERDAY

Order confirmation email was sent to lee richardson	4:21 PM
(lee.richardson@ddrc.org).	

A £246.00 GBP payment was processed on the Mastercard	4:21 PM
ending in 3862.	4.21 FIVI

4:21 PM £240.39 GBP will be added to your Jun 1, 2021 payout.

lee richardson placed this order on Online Store (checkout 4:21 PM #21035448336577).

Customer

lee richardson 1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

lee.richardson@ddrc.org

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Edit

Edit

lee richardson **DDRC** Healthcare **DDRC** Healthcare 8 Research Way Plymouth PL6 8BU United Kingdom +44 1752 237135

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address